
Day Time Meeting Location

6th May 2024 Monday Bank Holiday  

15th May 2024 Wednesday 6.05pm Annual Town Council Meeting  

20th May 2024 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee  

27th May 2024 Monday  Bank Holiday  

3rd June 2024 Monday 6.00pm Community Committee  

10th June 2024 Monday  

12th June 2024 Wednesday 6.30pm Mayor Making Ceremony

17th June 2024 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee  

24th June 2024 Monday 6.00pm Finance and General Purposes Committee  

1st July 2024 Monday 6.00pm Climate and Environment Committee  

8th July 2024 Monday 6.05pm Council  

15th July 2024 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee  

22nd July 2024 Monday    

29th July 2024 Monday

5th August 2024 Monday

12th August 2024 Monday    

19th August 2024 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee 

26th August 2024 Monday Bank Holiday

2nd September 2024 Monday 6.05pm Council   

9th September 2024 Monday 6.00pm Community Committee

16th September 2024 Monday 6.00pm Finance and General Purposes Committee

23rd September 2024 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee

30th September 2024 Monday 

7th October 2024 Monday

14th October 2024 Monday 6.05pm Council

21st October 2024 Monday 6.00pm Climate & Environment Committee  

28th October 2024 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee  

4th November 2024 Monday 6.00pm Finance and General Purposes Committee  

11th November 2024 Monday

18th November 2024 Monday

25th November 2024 Monday 6.00pm Community Committee  

2nd December 2024 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee

9th December 2024 Monday 6.05pm Council  

16th December 2024 Monday  

 23rd December 2024 Monday

25th December 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day

26th December 2024 Thursday Boxing Day 

1st January 2025 Wednesday New Year's Day 

6th January 2025 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee

13th January 2025 Monday    

20th January 2025 Monday 6.00pm Climate & Environment Committee

27th January 2025 Monday 6.05pm Council  

  

3rd February 2025 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee  

10th February 2025 Monday 

17th February 2025 Monday 6.00pm Finance and General Purposes Committee  

24th February 2025 Monday 6.00pm Community Committee  

3rd March 2025 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee  

10th March 2025 Monday

17th March 2025 Monday 6.05pm Council  

24th March 2025 Monday 6.00pm Community Committee  

31st March 2025 Monday  

7th April 2025 Monday 6.00pm Finance and General Purposes Committee  

14th April 2025 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee

18th April 2025 Friday Good Friday

21st April 2025 Monday Easter Monday

28th April 2025 Monday  Annual Parish Meeting  

5th May 2025 Monday Bank Holiday  

12th May 2025 Monday 6.05pm Annual Town Council Meeting  

19th May 2025 Monday 6.00pm Planning & Regeneration Committee  

26th May 2025 Monday  Bank Holiday  

TBC   Mayor Making Ceremony  

 

Excludes:  Extraordinary Meetings and Working Groups

ST AUSTELL TOWN COUNCIL

 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS - May 2024 to May 2025


